
Triathlon La Chaux-de-Fonds
Cadets

27.08.2011

Pos. N° Nom,
prénom

Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Coéquipiers Tours Temps total Ecart Temps
zone 1

Temps
zone 2

Temps
zone 3

Temps
zone 4

Temps
zone 5

1 171 PHILIPP
GAUTIER

ALTENACH FRA Cadets 1997 5 00:17:52.834 - 2:33.878
(1)

50.694
(1)

7:08.285
(1)

46.519
(3)

6:33.458
(2)

2 170 ROTA
JONAS

LA CHAUX
DE FONDS

NE SUI Cadets 1997 5 00:19:02.729 1:09.895 3:01.421
(2)

1:23.050
(2)

7:25.704
(2)

45.539
(2)

6:27.015
(1)

3 176 BLANC LOIC LE LOCLE NE SUI Cadets 1997 5 00:22:01.765 4:08.931 4:11.083
(4)

1:48.785
(3)

7:31.805
(3)

50.566
(4)

7:39.526
(3)

4 175 BOURQUIN
STEVEN

LA CHAUX
DE FONDS

NE SUI Cadets 1996 5 00:23:17.229 5:24.395 3:58.845
(3)

2:06.931
(4)

8:09.594
(4)

43.911
(1)

8:17.948
(4)

MSO Sàrl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 28.04.2024 Page 1/1


